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HRES 1014
Recognizing and supporting the goals and ideals of North American Inclusion Month.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
Introduced: Jan 13, 2010
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Feb 2, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1014 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (68 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Adler, John H. [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA Jan 19, 2010

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY Jan 19, 2010

Rep. McMahon, Michael E. [D-NY-13] D · NY Jan 19, 2010

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-3] D · FL Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Brown, Henry E., Jr. [R-SC-1] R · SC Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Delahunt, Bill [D-MA-10] D · MA Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Hodes, Paul W. [D-NH-2] D · NH Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Kagen, Steve [D-WI-8] D · WI Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Kirk, Mark Steven [R-IL-10] R · IL Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Klein, Ron [D-FL-22] D · FL Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Jan 26, 2010

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Maffei, Daniel B. [D-NY-25] D · NY Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Massa, Eric J. J. [D-NY-29] D · NY Jan 26, 2010

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Jan 26, 2010

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Meek, Kendrick B. [D-FL-17] D · FL Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] D · NY Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-13] D · NJ Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-21] D · NY Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-20] D · FL Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA Jan 27, 2010
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Lincoln [R-FL-21] R · FL Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Jan 27, 2010

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-7] D · CA Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Weiner, Anthony D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Davis, Artur [D-AL-7] D · AL Feb 2, 2010

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Feb 2, 2010

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-17] D · NY Feb 2, 2010

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Feb 2, 2010

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Feb 2, 2010

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-27] D · CA Feb 2, 2010

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Feb 2, 2010

Rep. Souder, Mark E. [R-IN-3] R · IN Feb 2, 2010

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Feb 2, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Markup By Jan 27, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Feb 2, 2010) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Recognizes and expresses support for the goals and ideals of North American Inclusion Month.

Actions Timeline

Feb 2, 2010: Mr. Towns moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution.
Feb 2, 2010: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H433-434)
Feb 2, 2010: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 1014.
Feb 2, 2010: At the conclusion of debate, the Yeas and Nays were demanded and ordered. Pursuant to the provisions
of clause 8, rule XX, the Chair announced that further proceedings on the motion would be postponed.
Feb 2, 2010: Considered as unfinished business. (consideration: CR H449-450)
Feb 2, 2010: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by the
Yeas and Nays: (2/3 required): 389 - 0 (Roll no. 28).(text: CR H433)
Feb 2, 2010: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: (2/3
required): 389 - 0 (Roll no. 28). (text: CR H433)
Feb 2, 2010: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Jan 27, 2010: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Jan 27, 2010: Ordered to be Reported by Unanimous Consent.
Jan 13, 2010: Introduced in House
Jan 13, 2010: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E27)
Jan 13, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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